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  Issue mailing date
 	 Ads/Inserts 	 Ad copy date

 	
Insert Delivery date   	 confirmed by

Fri 18th January 	 Fri 4th Jan	 Tues 8th Jan 	 Tues 15th January
Fri 15th February 	 Fri 1st Feb	 Tues 5th Feb 	 Tues 12th February
Fri 15th March 	 Fri 1st Mar 	 Tues 5th Mar 	 Tues 12th March
Fri 12th April 	 Fri 29th Mar 	 Tues 2nd April 	 Tues 9th April
Fri 10th May 	 Fri 26th Apr 	 Tues 30th April 	 Tues 7th May
Fri 14th June 	 Fri 31st May	 Tues 4th June 	 Tues 11th June
Fri 19th July 	 Fri 5th July	 Tues 9th July 	 Tues 16th July
Fri 23rd August 	 Fri 9th Aug 	 Tues 13th Aug 	 Tues 20th August
Fri 13th September 	 Fri 30th Aug	 Tues 3rd Sept 	 Tues 10th September
Fri 11th October 	 Fri 27th Sept 	 Tues 1st Oct 	 Tues 8th October
Fri 8th November 	 Fri 25th Oct 	 Tues 29th Oct 	 Tues 5th November
Fri 6th December 	 Fri 22nd Nov	 Tues 26th Nov 	 Tues 3rd December

Dairy-Tech (RABDF)
6th February 2019 - NAC Stoneleigh.
All day event includes Gold Cup 
presentation.  

Evening event same day 
BRITISH DAIRYING Cream Awards 
at Chesford Grange Hotel
(January issue on farm prior to event)

UK Dairy Day (HUK)
11th September 2019 - TBC

South West Dairy Show
2nd October 2019 - TBC

AgriScot
13th November 2019 - TBC 

Advert copy dates assume copy is 
supplied print ready hi-res (min 300 dpi) 
via email to Nicki Grovestock: 
nicki@britishdairying.co.uk 

If additional time is required, please ask 
for an extension date. If supplying copy 
which requires setting, or scanning of 
pictures, line drawings, logos or any 
other artwork, the advert copy date is 5 
working days prior to the date shown to 
allow the proof to be sent for approval.


